
Iten Picture Name QTY Item Picture Name QTY

1-1

X 2040 aluminum profile 400mm  *1pcs        

                                                                          

                                                                          

                                                          Y 2040 

aluminum profile 400mm  *1pcs                    

         Left Z 2040 aluminum profile 400mm  

3 2-1 Mainboard 1

1-2
Right Z 2020 aluminum profile 

400mm
1 2-2 12864 LCD Screen 1

1-3 Top 2020 aluminum profile 380mm 1 2-3 Hotbed Fixing Plate 1

1-4
Bottom 2040 aluminum profile 

150mm
2 2-4 220mm*220mm*3mm Hotbed 1

1-5 Teflon Tube 16 2-5 Plastic nippers 1

1-6 T rod      M8*318mm 1 2-6 5mm*160mm Screwdriver 1

1-7 Mainboard Fender 1 2-7 Wire 1

Page 1 of 5 



1-8 Contact 10 Parts Below 1 2-8 Header Corner 8

1-8-1

Spring                *4pcs                        

                                     Butterfly nut   

  *4pcs                                                  

       M3*30 Screw    *14pcs

1 2-9

Z Limited Switch(1) 25cm                   

      Y Limited Switch(2) 90cm             

            X Limited Switch(3) 90cm

3

1-8-2

M5 Self-Locking Nut    *16pcs           

                              M5*14 Screw         

         *19pcs

1 2-10 Contain 3 Parts below 1

1-8-3

M5 Pillar                *16pcs                   

 M3*7*30 Pillar      *4pcs                    

M3*12 Screw       *14pcs

1 2-10-1 3mm*130mm Screwdriver 1

1-8-4

M8  Nut             *4pcs                          

        M3  Nut             *26pcs                

          M3*18 Screw   *12pcs

1 2-10-2

Hex Wrench M1.5                         Hex 

Wrench M2                           Hex Wrench 

M2.5                        Hex Wrench M3

4

1-8-5

 M3*7*7  Pillar                            

*18pcs                               Single 

Side Flange Bearing  *12pcs

1 2-10-3 Open Spanner 1

1-8-6

M3*45 Screw       *4pcs                

M5*9*10 Pillar    *16pcs                

M2*12 Screw       *6pcs

1 2-11 Filament Support Plate 2

Page 2 of 5 



1-8-7
M5*12 Flat-head Cross-screw   

*38pcs
1 2-12 Filament Support Plate Connection 2

1-8-8
M5*30 Flat-head Cross-screw  

*16pcs
1 2-13 Hotbed wire 1

1-8-9 M5 T nut         *57pcs 1 2-14 Screen Protector 1

1-8-10 Pulley 1 2-15 Z Motor Fixing Plate 1

1-9 X Belt Bearing Fixing Plate 1 2-16 Screen Fixing Plate 1

3-1 Nozzle 1 2-17 Y Limited Switch Fixing Plate 1

3-2 Extruder Motor 1 2-18 Mainboard Fixing Plate 1

3-3 X Motor 1 2-19 Aluminium Profile Fixing Plate 1 2

Page 3 of 5 



3-4 Y Motor 1 2-20 Aluminium Profile Fixing Plate 2 2

3-5 Z Motor 1 2-21 Z Limited Switch Fixing Plate 1

3-6 2.4m Belt 1 2-22 X Limited Switch Fixing Plate 1

3-7 1.5m USB Wire 1 2-23 Extruder Fixing Plate 1

3-8 Contain 4 Parts Below 1 2-24 X Motor Fixing Plate 1

3-8-1 Spool *3m 1 2-25 Brass Nut Fixing Plate 1

3-8-2 Ribbon 12 2-26 Y Belt Bearing Fixing Plate 1

Page 4 of 5 



3-8-3 R Clip 3 2-27 1.5m Power Supply Line 1

3-8-4 Locating Plate 2 2-28 Y Motor Fixing Plate 1

3-9 12V 240W Power Supply 1 2-29
8GB TF Card                            Card 

Reader
1

3-10

X Motor Wire Winding 90cm              

    Y Motor Wire Winding 40cm          

       Z Motor Wire Winding 40cm       

          Filament Feeder Wire 

Winding 40cm

1 2-30 Flat seal      30cm 1

Page 5 of 5 


